
5.7 Ac

4  Ac

6.7
4 A

c

47.96'

Parkersburg Dist.Line

Pa
rke

rsb
urg

 C
orp

.Li
ne

Parkersburg Corp.Line

Parkersburg Dist.Line

Pa
rke

rsb
urg

 Di
st.

Lin
e

Parkersburg Dist.LinePa
rke

rsb
urg

 Co
rp 

 Li
ne

Parkersburg Corp  Line

Parkersburg Corp  Line

Parkersburg Corp  Line

173/B
113

.97
'

180
.05

'

185'

250.08'

47.60'

96
.62

'

89
.37

'

58.47'

50.21'

82
.03

'

64.63'
54' 60.18'

86
.61

'

86
.31

'54'
54'

60.12'

109.70'

10
5.4

5'

119.75'

10
7.3

1' 109.26'

120.45'

10
3.9

0'

95
.10

'

14.42'186.71'
239.52'

178.79' 70.79' 66.61'

79
.98

'

10
5.0

7'

184.18'

CH= 610.40'

279'

16
2.7

3'

210.79'

53.14' Ch = 151.12'

270.68'

82.08'

55
.08

'

12
8.6

1'52
9.4

0'

156'

116.6'

12
4.0

1'
129

.2'

82.76'

29
1.2

'

278.56'

(17
1.2

8') 94.7'
99.46'

73.54'

39
2.0

4'

245.63'

313.61'

149
.06

'

29
.09

'

201.26'

14
1.8

0'

474.38'

15'

82
.29

'

75
.96

' 60.60'

59.23''

25
'

55.29'

20' 20'

111
.53

'

69
.94

'

32
.41

'42.5
3'

46.1
6'

114
.24

'
40'

81
.45

'

44.36'

30'

(218.9P)

46.37'17
3/C

1
13

4.2
9'

(58)

(57)

(51
)(50

)

(49
)

(47)

109.70'

121.39' 76
.17

'

59.82'

78
.16

'

48.77'10.99'

80.38'

124
.32

'

81
.52

'

36.36'

16
.6'

CH=45.58'

80' 40'

12
5.4

9' 11
4.0

5'

38.04'

70'

CH=193.05'
108.67'11

4.0
2'

115
.97

'

110'

110'

200.01'

99
.8'

80
'

143.69'79
.72

' 86
.94

'143.74'

80
'

33
.18

'
80

'144.66'
81.9'

81.9' 73.04'

12
0'

170.05'

14
0.0

8'
14

0'

10'

10' 70'
70'

80' 10'

10'80'
70'

70'14
0'

14
0'

14
0'

14
0' 14

0' 14
0'

80'

80'

137.52'

11
5.9

7'

96
.47

'

11
9.1

7'

200.06'

12
2.5

'

200.01'

12
9'

12
9'

200.01'

11
6'

11
6'

199.93' 25
'

189.77'

39.47'

132.27'

132
.08

'195
.08

' 42.
98'

42.
81'

143
.24

'

156.33'

153.21'

75.84'

98
.66

'

184
.04

'

190.20'

190
.23

'
161

.01
'

188
.12

'

188.12'

130
.79

'

130
.79

'

169.86'
65.83'

132
.41

'CH=131.94'
130.26' 64.

07'
13

7'

129
.59

'145'

141.64'CH=77
.76

'

90.
54'

CH=14
5.8

1'
18

3.4
5'

17
4.6

8'
69.

95'
167

.36
'

145'

202
.28

'

147.07' 132
.33

'
132

.33
'

132
.33

'

145'

185'11
8'

11
8'

11
7.0

9'

11
8'

11
8'

12
2.1

3'

185'

185'

106'

111
.48

' CH=13
0.4

7'

68.
54'

80'
116.53'

17
1.5

4'
111

.48
'

66
.05

'

CH=86
.76

'

67.62'

111
.48

'

80'
80'

80'
80'

80'

111
.48

'

84
.66

'
10

1.7
'

111.8'

12
1.3

9'125.05'

(29
)

(30
)

(31
)

(32
)

(33
)

(26
)

(27
)

(28
)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(38
)

(39
)

(40
)

(37)

(36)

(35)

(34)
(17)

(22)

(16)

(9)
(10)

(11)
(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(21)(20)

(19)
(18)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)
(7)

(8)

(46)

(48)

(52
) (53

) (54
) (55

) (56)

(11)

WYNDEMERE WAY

173/47

17
3/4

9

17
3/5

0

17
3/5

1
8.8

7'

173/16

173/17
173/18

173/19

173/1

173/2
173/3

173/4
173/6

17
3/7

A173/7

17
3/8

A 173/8

173/13

173/12

17
3/1

1

173/10
173/9

173/37

173/36

173/35

173/34

173/A2

173
/38

173
/39

173
/40

173/A1

173
/41

173
/29

173
/33

173
/26

173
/32

173
/27

173
/31

173
/28

173
/30

173/23

173/24

173/25

173/22

173/14

173/15

173/21

173/20.1

17
3/5

2

17
3/5

3

17
3/5

4

17
3/5

5

173/46
173/48

173/D

173/C

173
/A

173
/A3

P/O 17
3/A

WY
ND

EM
ER

E C
HA

SE
 EA

ST

DR

WYNDEMERE  CT

WY
ND

EM
ER

E C
HA

SE
 W

ES
T

WYNDEMERE

CORPERATION:

SHEET NO:
Scale :___________

WOOD COUNTY
Office   of   Assessor

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

Revisions
1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Legend
(15)   Deed lot Number 

Road and Railroad R/W

MAP / Parcel Number
District Number05

19/25 ï CEMT.

ñ POST OFFICE
½ SCHOOL

ÆP HOSPITAL Æc LIBARY
e AIRPORT
î CHURCH

  District_Lines

Prepared by:RDS

             For Tax Purposes Only this 
             is not Authoritative Data
This product was developed for taxation 
purposes and is therefore not suitable for
legal, Engineering, or surveying purposes. 
Users of this information should review or 
consult the primary data and information
sources to ascertain the appropriate usage 
of information. Do not copy FIRE STATION89:s

Previous Deed
Property
Railroad Right of Way

Road Easement
Road Right of Way

17313 150

Date Print: 01/14/2022

SUBDIVISION OR  ADDITION 
05 PARKERSBURG

1" = 100'

Date Saved: 01/14/2022 1:37:43 PM

173

PARKERSBURG - 173

Í


